
2026 Provost's Faculty Teaching Award Committee Members 
 

Name Email School/ 
college 

Position 

Abby Robinson Aer13@bu.edu CAS PhD Student; Biology 

Lei Tian leitian@bu.edu ENG 
Associate Professor, Electrical & Computer 
Engineering; 2025 Provost’s Scholar-Teacher of the 
Year Award Recipient 

Romy Ruukel romy@bu.edu IETL 
Executive Director, Academic Technology & 
Innovation, Institute for Excellence in Teaching & 
Learning 

Alessia Jones alessiaj@bu.edu Sargent Undergraduate Student; 
2025 Harold C. Case Scholarship Winner 

Emmanuella 
Ehunmwunsee 

eierhun@bu.edu CAS Undergraduate Student; 
2025 Dean Elsbeth Melville Scholarship Winner 

Michelle 
Sullivan 

sullyma@bu.edu COM 
Professor of the Practice, Mass Communication, 
Advertising and Public Relations; 2025 Metcalf 
Award for Excellence in Teaching Recipient 

Russell Stone crstone@bu.edu 
Office of  
the 
Provost 

Assistant Provost for Academic Assessment 

Yuri Corrigan ycorriga@bu.edu CAS 
Associate Professor, Russian & Comparative 
Literature; 2024 Metcalf Cup & Prize for Excellence 
in Teaching Recipient 

Liz Co eco@bu.edu  CAS 
Senior Lecturer, Biology; 2025 Gitner Award for 
Innovation in Teaching with Technology Recipient 

Tina Durand tdurand@bu.edu Wheelock 
Clinical Associate Professor, Counseling Pscyhology 
& Applied Human Development; 2025 Metcalf Cup 
& Prize for Excellence in Teaching Recipient 

Amie Grills agrills@bu.edu 
Office of  
the 
Provost 

Associate Provost for Undergraduate Affairs; 
Chair of the 2024 Provost's Faculty Teaching 
Awards Committee 

Kristen Vellinga vellinga@bu.edu 
Office of  
the 
Provost 

Senior Administrative Coordinator for 
Undergraduate Affairs 
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